CLASSEMENT CHAMPIONNAT GUYANE 2013

TRIPLETTES SENIORS MASCULINES ET FEMININES

CLASSEMENT DES HOMMES

No

Equipes

Club

dépl

24 fev

03-mars

Tt

Nb D

Ggné

Perdu

Avge

PRIMEROSE DAVID
MONTGENIE ERIC
DIAGNE ALEXANDER

RMCEP

100

140

140

280

63

ILES HENRY
BANGO HUGUES
BEAUFORD MARCEL

BFR

100

145

130

275

72

VIATHIAS ANDRE
FRANCIS JEAN-PIERRE

CASIMIRIUS ERIC
LALIRENDON I IACOIIES

BFR

100

125

145

270

a4

CARIEN TEDDY
MOUROUVIN MEDERIK
AUGUSTE RICHARD

CEPM

100

130

135

265

20

CHARLES JACQUES
HORTH JEAN-GILLES
TI JOSEPH EDMOND

GELDAR

100

135

125

260

29

CHARI JOEL
HORTH SANDOT
BAIJNAUTH ALEXANDER

ABA

100

130

130

260

22

BLONDEAU YVES
LOUIS FRANCOIS
DOMINGUEZ MARCEL

ABA

100

125

130

255

30

DOMINIQUE HENRY
SMITH ALBERT
LENEUVE JEAN-PIERRE

CEPM

100

130

125

255

LEVEILLE LAURENT
ARNETON ROMEO
ASSELOS DAVID

CEPM

100

125

125

250

-10

10

GALIMA DANIEL
NAVAILS DENIS
JARLIT CHRISTIAN

ABA

100

105

135

240

10

11

PHILIP PATRICK
DA COSTA TONY
RINGUET ROBERTO

ABA

100

135

100

235

12

CAUMARTIN ALEXANDRE
ANTOINETTE SYLVERE
COUMBA ANTOINE

usSsS

100

125

105

230

13

PAULINE J.CLAUDE
SAINT-CLAIR YVES
BRIEU CHARLES

BFR

100

105

125

230

-15

14

DUBOIS CLAUDE
LOUISIN RAPHAEL
PREVERAUD GOVANITO

CEPM

100

105

125

230

15

AUBERT RAYMOND
GALIMA YANNICK
BEAUFORT ERIC

ASPVM

100

125

100

225




16

17

BRUNO HECTOR
PRIMEROSE ANTOINE
PRIMEROSE RUDY
DEROND RICHARD

DERBY NOEL
BOLDEWUN
CYRILLE SERGE

RMCEP

ASPVM

100

100

100

125

125

100

225

225

-10

-15

18

BARONI LUDOVIC
FAURITTE GERARD
PASCAL MICHEL

BFR

100

100

125

225

-19

19

MONIER ISNARD
DAVY FRANCOIS
GIBOUT JULIEN

SSSL

100

105

105

210

20

GALAUD ALAIN
BILLON CHARLES
ROBIN NICOLAS

BFR

100

105

105

210

21

JOISIN FERGUY
SEWGOBIND EULOGE
HUTCHINSON FELIX

ABA

100

105

100

205

22

PLACIDE MAURICE
GRIFVE NARCISSE
DA COSTA TEVADO

BFR

100

100

105

205

-10

23

BUREAU ELIE
PRIMEROSE YVES
PRIMEROSE SERGE

RMCEP

100

100

105

205

-17

24

KAYAMARE MAURICE
MARIANO RAMOS ELIEL
KAYAMARE ARNI-PAUL

SSSL

100

100

105

205

-32

25

BANIS HENRIO
JACQUET FRANCK
AMARANTHE ANTOINE
ANTOINETTE GUSTAVE

UsSS

100

125

125

26

PERRICAUD LEON-PAUL
BLANCHARD GILBERT
PERRICAUD FLORIAN

SSSL

100

105

105

-20

27

CHARLES ARNAUD
CHARLES GASTON
CHARLES ADOLPHE

GELDAR

100

100

100

CLASSEMENT DE

S DAME

SAINT-AUDE SARAH
TOM AUGUSTINE
CHAMPESTING MAEVA

UsSS

100

10

110

220

16

MATILDE DE MIRA NITA
MIECELI MYLENE
THAKOER SOESIELAWALIE

ABA

100

15

100

215

BARONA JESSICA
CHARLES CHRISTINE
JEAN-JACQUES RACHEL
JEAN-JACQUES LAETITIA

ABA

100

105




